34
Residual current circuit breaker with
overload protection PFL10
Residual current circuit breaker with overload protection PFL10 (10kA) (ELM)
Product Description
•	 Electromagnetic residual
current breaker PF10 with
overload protection, is

and GB 16917.
35
Residual current circuit breaker with
overload protection PFL10
Units per
packageType designation Article No.
Conditional surge current-proof 250A, Type AC        , Instantaneous
In/I  n (A)
Units per
packageType designation Article No.
Conditional surge current-proof 250A, sensitive to residual pulsating DC,
Type A         , instantaneous
In/I  n (A)
Curve C
6/001 PFL10-6/1N/C/001 294784 6
10/001 PFL10-10/1N/C/001 294785 6
13/001 PFL10-13/1N/C/001 294786 6
16/001 PFL10-16/1N/C/001 294787 6
6/03 PFL10-6/1N/C/03 294796 6
10/03 PFL10-10/1N/C/03 294797 6
13/03 PFL10-13/1N/C/03 294798 6
16/03 PFL10-16/1N/C/03 294799 6
20/03 PFL10-20/1N/C/03 294800 6
25/03 PFL10-25/1N/C/03 294801 6
32/03 PFL10-32/1N/C/03 294802 6
40/03 PFL10-40/1N/C/03 294803 6
6/003 PFL10-6/1N/C/003 294788 6
10/003 PFL10-10/1N/C/003 294789 6
13/003 PFL10-13/1N/C/003 294790 6
16/003 PFL10-16/1N/C/003 294791 6
20/003 PFL10-20/1N/C/003 294792 6
25/003 PFL10-25/1N/C/003 294793 6
32/003 PFL10-32/1N/C/003 294794 6
40/003 PFL10-40/1N/C/003 294795 6
Curve C
6/001 PFL10-6/1N/C/001-A 294804 6
10/001 PFL10-10/1N/C/001-A 294805 6
13/001 PFL10-13/1N/C/001-A 294806 6
16/001 PFL10-16/1N/C/001-A 294807 6
6/03 PFL10-6/1N/C/03-A 294816 6
10/03 PFL10-10/1N/C/03-A 294817 6
13/03 PFL10-13/1N/C/03-A 294818 6
16/03 PFL10-16/1N/C/03-A 294819 6
20/03 PFL10-20/1N/C/03-A 294820 6
25/03 PFL10-25/1N/C/03-A 294821 6
32/03 PFL10-32/1N/C/03-A 294822 6
40/03 PFL10-40/1N/C/03-A 294823 6
6/003 PFL10-6/1N/C/003-A 294808 6
10/003 PFL10-10/1N/C/003-A 294809 6
13/003 PFL10-13/1N/C/003-A 294810 6
16/003 PFL10-16/1N/C/003-A 294811 6
20/003 PFL10-20/1N/C/003-A 294812 6
25/003 PFL10-25/1N/C/003-A 294813 6
32/003 PFL10-32/1N/C/003-A 294814 6
40/003 PFL10-40/1N/C/003-A 294815 6
1-pole +N
1-pole +N